

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE NAGROTA BAGWAN Distt. Kangra (H.P.)-176047 *Tel.: 01892-251177* EMAILID: <u>gcnagrotabagwan@gmail.com</u>

5.3.1 Detail of Awards or Medals for Outstanding Performance in Sports and Cultural Activities at University/ State/ National/ International Level during 2022-23

Year	Name of the award/ medal	Team / Individual	University/State/ National/ International	Sports/ Cultural	Name of the student
2022-23	Gold Medal	Individual	Inter College(HPU)	Sports(Boxing)(M)	Abhinav Katoch
2022-23	Gold Medal	Individual	Inter College(HPU)	Sports(Boxing)(M)	Anshul Saroha
2022-23	Bronze Medal	Individual	Inter College(HPU)	Sports(Boxing)(M)	Sachin
2022-23	Bronze Medal	Individual	Inter College(HPU)	Sports(Boxing)(M)	Abhishekh Sharma
2022-23	Bronze Medal	Individual	Inter College(HPU)	Sports(Boxing)(M)	Karan
2022-23	Silver Medal	Individual	Inter College(HPU)	Sports(Boxing)(W)	Shiya Rana
2022-23	Silver Medal	Individual	Inter College(HPU)	Sports(Boxing)(W)	Komal
2022-23	Gold Medal	Individual	State	Sports(Weight lifting)(M)	Harsh Maroria
2022-23	Silver Medal	Individual	State	Sports(Weight lifting)(M)	Harsh Maroria
2022-23	Participation	Individual	National	Sports(Weight lifting)(M)	Anirudh Sharma
2022-23	Gold Medal	Individual	Inter College(HPU)	Sports(Boxing)(M)	Anirudh Sharma
2022-23	3rd Prize	Group	HPU Youth Festival	Western Group Song	Shivam

incipal

District Kangra H.P 176047

Certificate No. 000007





AIU National University Sports Championship

Session 2022 - 23

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

I morte

Physical Fitt Later 5 PP H.P. University Shimia-5

ancellor

Vice - Chancellor Himachal Pradesh University Shimla-171005 UNIVE

INDORA, DISTT. KANGRA Along with

Weightlifting Association of Himachal Pradesh Affiliated to Indian Weightlifting Federation (IWLF) Recognized by HPOA, H.P. Sports Council organising

3" Youth Boys & 3" Youth Girls " Junior Men & 7" Junior Women Himachal State Weightlifting Championship - 2022

RNI UNIVERSITY, CAMPUS

26" & 27" November -2022 Organized by: Himachal Pradesh Weightlifting Association

AWARDED TO

Name

Father's Name SH. BALBIR SINGH

District: KANGIRA State H.P. Date of Birth 28. 11. 2004

HARSH MARORIA

Section: Men M Women

Category: 55KG (J) Event: Weightlifting

Position:

Participation as: Player/ Coach / Manager/ Technical Official

Organising Socratar Vice-Chancellor Arm University

H.P. Weightlifting

Gendrall Secretary H.P. Whightlifting ciation

Along with Weightlifting Association of Himachal Pradesh Affiliated to Indian Weightlifting Federation (IWLF) Recognized by HPOA, H.P. Sports Council Organising

V/P

22" Senior Men & 12" Senior Women Homachal State Weightlifting Championship - 2022

at

ARNI UNIVERSITY, CAMPUS

26th & 27th November -2022 Organized by: Himachal Pradesh Weightlifting Association

AWARDED TO

Name HARSH MARORIA Father's Name SH: BALBIR SINGH. District: KANGRA State H:P Date of Birth 2.8: (1 · 2004) Section Men Women

Category 55 KG Event: Weightlifting Position:

Participation as: Player/ Coach / Manager/ Technical Official

Organising Secretary Vice-Chancellor Arni University

Vacidant H.P. Weightlifting Association

General Secretary H.P. Weightlifting Association

Ind

			Certificate No. D005520
Hi	nachal Pr	radesh	University
	Shim	la-171	005
(NA			ade University
		MINITAL	
		Cong v role	
A	nnual Inter (College 1	Sournament
and the second	CERTIFIC	ATEOF	MERIT
	Session 4	2022 - 202	3
This Certificate	of merit is awarded to	Mr./Ms/Mrs.S.	Abliner Katech
the country of the second of the second of the second	ihri Satish K	14	
	m. Madhu A		(
s a student of	G. C. Nagrota	Beguran	and got. Geld position ter college tournament held at
Soring	(48Kg) (1	nentwomen) in	ter college tournament held at
****	G. C. Nag	solo Any	Charles and the second s
<u> </u>	A		
Ste			
President Himachal Pradesh U	Diwisth	Su	Crotary nachal Pradesh University

and the

	Certificate No. 0008621
Himachal	Pradesh University
Shi	mla-171005
(NAAC accred)	ited 'A' Grade University
Annual Inte	r College Tournament
	CATE OF MERIT
	2a22-2a23
his Certificate of merit is awarded	110 Mr.M.s.Mrs. Anchul Sarcha
other's Name Shri. Mulest other's Name Smt. Anil	Kumal
	t & and
Spring (51 Kg)	When the gladars and got gold position
g. Ci.	The Begunan and got. Gold position (mentwomen) inter college tournament held at Nag sota Begunan
	0 0 0 manufacture and a second
Q	
Prosident (Imachal Pradash University	Secretary
ports & Co-curricular Activities Council	Himachal Pradesh University Sports & Co-curricular Activities Council

• •

>

()

Certificate No. 0008587 Himachal Pradesh University Shimla-171005 (NAAC accredited 'A' Grade University Annual Inter College Tournament CERTIFICATE OF MERIT Session 2022- 2023 This Certificate of merit is awarded to Mr. Ms/Mrs. Sachin Father's Name Shri Den Dut Mother's Name Smt. Kamlish is a student of G. C. Nagrola deservan and got change position in Boring (54 Kg) (men/women) inter college tournament held at Nagrota Baguan. Secretary Himachal Pradesh University Sports & Co-curricular Activities Council President Himachal Pradesh University Sports & Co-curricular Activities Council

Certificate No.0008696

Himachal Pradesh University Shimla-171005 (NAAC accredited 'A' Grade University



Annual Inter College Tournament CERTIFICATE OF MERIT

Session -2022-22

This Carificate of merit is awarded to Mr. Ms/Mrs. Shr. ya. Rana ne Shri. Bhupundes Singh 5mt. Sushma Devi tent of Gasshma Devi tent of

President Himachal Pradesh University Sports & Co-curricular Activities Council

1 3 57 Stat where are

11111111

Secretary

Himachal Pradesh University Sports & Co-curricular Activities Counci

Certificate No. 0008688

Himachal Pradesh University Shimla-171005 (NAAC accredited 'A' Grade University



Annual Inter College Tournament CERTIFICATE OF MERIT

Session 2022 - 23

This Certificate of merit is awarded to Mr/Ms/Mrs. KSTDal Father's Name Shri. Shama Singh Mother's Name Smt. Swnita Devi is a student of BA. G.D.C. Magricata and got. Second... position in... Boxing (63-66 kg)... (men/women) inter college tournament held at R.G.M. Groxt. College... Jagindes... Naga.

President Himachal Pradesh University Sports & Co-curricular Activities Council

Secretary Himachal Pradesh University Sports & Co-curricular Activities Council

Himachal Pradesh University

Nº 0002626



sports & Co-curricular Activities Council

YOUTH FESTIVAL

HELD AT

Sr. Y.S. Parmar, Glovet 7. G. College, NAHAN

Certificate of Merit

Session 2022 - 2023

Name SHIVAM Father Name Sh. Sr. NEERAT GANDHI Mother Name Smt. Sr. SARITA College/Institution Govi. Degree College NAGROTA BAGWAN Item NESTEAN GROUP Song Position. 3rd

Prindipa

Organising College

Director

Phy. Edu. & Youth Programmes Himachal Pradesh University



